Part Rated Min. Minimum Insertion Loss (db) *
Number Current Cap. .01MHz .10MHz 1MHz 10MHz 100MHz 1000MHz
52F226-016-10 10A 2.2nF - 9 30 45
52F226-016-16 16A
4.7nF - - 15 34 54
52F226-016-32 32A
52F226-016-63 63A 10nF 4 21 41 60
52F226-016-200 200A
52F226-016-250 250A 100nF 5 21 40 60 80
52F226-016-300 300A
52F226-026-10 10A 4.7nF - 15 34 54
52F226-026-16 16A
10nF
-
4 21 41 60
52F226-026-32 32A -
52F226-026-63 63A 47nF - 15 34 53 74
52F226-026-100 100A 100nF 5 21 40 60 80
52F226-026-200 200A
52F226-026-250 250A 220nF 10 27 47 67 80
52F226-026-300 300A
5352F226-036-32 32A 33nF 3 16 35 80
52F226-036-63 63A 100nF 5 21 40 60 80
52F226-036-100 100A 220nF 10 27 47 67
52F226-036-200 200A
52F226-036-250 250A 470nF - 16 33 52 75
80
52F226-036-300 300A
52F226-046-16 16A 100nF 5 21 40 60 80
52F226-046-32 32A 47nF - - 15 34 53 74
52F226-046-63 63A 220nF 10 27 47 67
52F226-046-100 100A 470nF - 16 33 52 75
52F226-046-200 200A
52F226-046-250 250A 1000nF 6 20 40 60 80
80
52F226-046-300 300A
Specifications
Features
 Voltage rating of 250VAC
 C configuration with Class Y2 capacitors